ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST

STATION: KINY

Narration of Type of Description Prog Program Segment

Community/Education
Community

Education

Community
Community

Education

Education

Travel
Community/Education

Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line

QUARTER: 4
Date
10.1.21
10.26.21
11.10.21
12.6.21
10.15.21
10.28.21
11.16.21
11.30.21
12.7.21

YEAR 2021
Time
8:35a
8:35a
8:45a
8:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a

Program Notes

Interview with Bartlet Regional Hosiptal nurses on community/hospital mitigation measures

Spoke to organizers for an indigenous Rock Festival being held at the local College

Spoke with the United Way about donations needed for the Holiday season to local Charities

Organizers came in to talk about a Local Pet Food Drive

Last Interview with Deputy Mayor Loren Jones before retirement about his long public service to Juneau
School Covid Metigation Updates With Superintendent Dr. Bridet Weiss

Interview with staff members on the New Mariculture Industry Classes Being brough to University of Alaska
Interview With Liz Perry of Travel Juneau on The Tourism Outlook for 2022

Interview with Fire Chief Dan Mercer on Winter Fire Safety



