ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KINY	QUARTER: 4	YEAR 2021	
Narration of Type of Description Prog Program Segment		Date	Time	Program Notes
Community/Education	Capital Chat	10.1.21	8:35a	Interview with Bartlet Regional Hosiptal nurses on community/hospital m
Community	Capital Chat	10.26.21	8:35a	Spoke to organizers for an indigenous Rock Festival being held at the loca
Education	Capital Chat	11.10.21	8:45a	Spoke with the United Way about donations needed for the Holiday seaso
Community	Capital Chat	12.6.21	8:35a	Organizers came in to talk about a Local Pet Food Drive
Community	Action Line	10.15.21	10:35a	Last Interview with Deputy Mayor Loren Jones before retirement about h
Education	Action Line	10.28.21	10:35a	School Covid Metigation Updates With Superintendent Dr. Bridet Weiss
Education	Action Line	11.16.21	10:35a	Interview with staff members on the New Mariculture Industry Classes Be
Travel	Action Line	11.30.21	10:35a	Interview With Liz Perry of Travel Juneau on The Tourism Outlook for 202
Community/Education	Action Line	12.7.21	10:35a	Interview with Fire Chief Dan Mercer on Winter Fire Safety

Il mitigation measures ocal College eason to local Charities

ut his long public service to Juneau ss s Being brough to University of Alaska 2022